K12-B Series
K12-B Series
360° LED Corn Bulb
Power Consumption  30W/40W/50W
LEDs Type         Epistar 2835/Samsung 2835
Lumen per Watt         150 Lm/w±10%
Driver                      Internal Driver
Base                      E26, E27, E39, E40
Input Voltage         AC100-277V, 50-60Hz
Beam Angle         360°
CCT                           2700K-6500K
CRI                       >80
Power Factor          >0.9
IP Grade          IP65
Surge  Protection       6KV
Life Span          50,000 Hours
Warranty          5 Years
Certificates                 CE, cUL, DLC, LM79, LM80, ROHS
Model No. Watt(W) LED Q’ty Lumen(Lm) Dimensions(mm) Unit N.W(Kg)
JPK12B-360D-A-30W 30 198 4500±10% Φ132*170 0.88
JPK12B-360D-A-40W 40 270 6000±10% Φ132*170 0.89
JPK12B-360D-A-50W 50 324 7500±10% Φ132*170 0.90
TGS CCTRANGE
Expected life
over 50,000 HRS
Applications
Eco-friendly
IP65
Water proof
6000V
surge
protection
2,20 0  5,70 0
Selection of
color ranges
Dimension
Packing info
Model No. Pack Q’ty Box Size G.W./ Box Carton Size G.W./ CTN
JPK12B-360D-B-30W 12 pcs/ctn 156*156*219mm 1.075kg 480*322*458mm 13.4kg
JPK12B-360D-B-40W 12 pcs/ctn 156*156*219mm 1.085kg 480*322*458mm 13.5kg
JPK12B-360D-B-50W 12 pcs/ctn 156*156*219mm 1.100kg 480*322*458mm 13.7kg